United Electronic Industries, Inc.
Tel: (508) 921-4600
Fax: (508) 668-2350
General Description
The DNA-PSU-100-D AC to DC power “brick” supplies provides 24
VDC to the UEI-PIO-1010 Interface and UEI EtherCAT chassis. The
power supply is short circuit protected and includes a power on

AC cable length ~7 feet (detachable, US AC cable included)
DC cable length ~ 5 feet (hard-wired)
Ordering Information
Product Description
   DNA-PSU-100-D AC Power Suppy for UEI-PIO-1010 Multifunction Panel I/O Interface
Related Products
Product Description
   UEI-PIO-1010  Panel I/O – Processor and Multifunction I/O board with 16 A/D, 2 D/A, 20 DIO, one I2C and one RS-232/422/485 port
   DNA-ECAT-200  2 Slot EtherCAT based I/O Cube
   DNA-ECAT-400  4 Slot EtherCAT based I/O Cube
   DNA-ECAT-800  8 Slot EtherCAT based I/O Cube
   DNR-ECAT-600  6 Slot EtherCAT HALFRACK I/O Chassis
   DNR-ECAT-1200  12 Slot EtherCAT RACKtangle I/O Chassis
   Extended Warranty Option to purchase UEI’s extended 3-5 year warranty is available
06/28/2022 15:29